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Super Slam OPS en Can Via Racket Club
Calendario: TERCERA FEMENINA / FASE DE GRUPOS

Fecha/lugar

14/06/2419:00
PISTA 8

14/06/2419:00
PISTA9

14/06/2419:50
PISTA 8

14/06/2419:50
PISTA9

14/06/24 20:40
PISTA 8

14/06/24 20:40
PISTA9

15/06/24 19:00
PISTA 8

15/06/24 19:00
PISTA9

15/06/2419:50
PISTA 8

15/06/2419:50
PISTA9

15/06/24 20:40
PISTA 8

15/06/24 20:40
PISTA 9

Local

Mar Zardoya
Sara Moyano Laiglesia

Paula Gutierrez
Alba Ramon Arroyo

Maria Salaverria
Alba Carbd

Alejandra Salazar Bravo
Asuncion Robles

Mar Zardoya
Sara Moyano Laiglesia

Maria Salaverria
Alba Carbé

Iris Mateos
Paula Garcia Pero

Cristina Garcia Ruiz
Mireia Domenech Villalva

Lorena Gonzalez Pérez
Tamara Caballero Romero

Catia Sofia Moreira
Marta San José

Iris Mateos
Paula Garcia Pero

Lorena Gonzalez Pérez
Tamara Caballero Romero

1/1

Resultado

9-1

9-4

9-7

2-9

5-9

9-2

9-7

9-5

39

5-9

9-8

Visitante

Alejandra Salazar Bravo
Asuncion Robles

Maria Salaverria
Alba Carbdé

Mar Zardoya
Sara Moyano Laiglesia

Paula Gutierrez
Alba Ramon Arroyo

Paula Gutierrez
Alba Ramon Arroyo

Alejandra Salazar Bravo
Asuncion Robles

Catia Sofia Moreira
Marta San José

Lorena Gonzalez Pérez
Tamara Caballero Romero

Iris Mateos
Paula Garcia Pero

Cristina Garcia Ruiz
Mireia Domenech Villalva

Cristina Garcia Ruiz
Mireia Domenech Villalva

Catia Sofia Moreira
Marta San José
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